The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival
for Straight Egyptians (Specific Origin)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

25 May 2022, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: TAMRIA AL
KNANYH

Colour: grey

Owner: ANAWR BIN
MOHAMMED
BUKANNAN/AL
KNNANYH STUD

Name: BAHJAH AL
MUAWD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ASALT NAJD
LLC/AL MUAWD
STUD

Name: SUFAANA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: ZARINA YD
ALROSHAN
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
MAJED MOHAMED
AYMAN ZAKI
SHAMLOULI

Score
91

90.38

89.13

88.75

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.M. A.H.

TYPE 18.5 19.5

18.5 19.5
B&T 18 18
LEGS 16 16
MOVE 19 19

J.M. A.H.
19 19

19 19

18.5
16 15.5
19 18.5

J.M. A.H.
18.5 18.5
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18.5 18.5
B&T 18 18
LEGS 16 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5

J.M. A.H.
TYPE 18.5

19

18.5 18.5
B&T 185 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5

P.P.
19
19

18.5
16

18.5

P.P.
19.5
19
18.5
16
18.5

P.P.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

P.P.
18.5
18.5

M.A.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

M.A.
19
19
18

14.5
18

M.A.
19
19

17.5
15
18

M.A.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



5th Name: SHUMUKH
JAHINA
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMDI
HUMAID HAMED
ALJEHANI/JAHINA
STUD

6th Name: J A JORY
Colour: grey
Owner: MOSLEM
YOUSEF ALI ALHE]JI

0 Name: SADEEM AL
BDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRHMAN
NASSER SAAD
ABUDALLI

Judges

J.M. 11 julie Maden, BE

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

88.5

88.5

J.M. A.H. P.P.

18.5

18.5

18.5
18 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 18 18.5
LEGS 15.5 15 16
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

J.M. A.H. P.P.
185 185 18
18 185 18

Rl G

B&T 18.5 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 155
MOVE 185 185 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

M.A.
18.5
18
17.5
15
18

M.A.
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5
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